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KFV Gotha

Name

Justin Latterman
Sandy Frank
Kevin Lehmann
Bjorn Wieden
Hendrik Rieth
Marcel Schénau
Peter Knoll
Daniel Foélsch
Thomas Goéring
Marc Spittel
Benito Haak
Daniel Reinhardt
Uwe Henning
Kathrin Kiihn
Marcel Schlott
Philipp Wagner
Stefan Pischel
Rene Willing
Nicky Lattermann
Anna-Sophie Moller
Georg Schirrmacher
Frank Remde
Andreas Grunke
Juliane Haak
Lars Hill

Eva Steinberger
Ullrich Ruf
Maurice Flamme
Susanne Henning
Andreas Tietsch
Wolfgang Fischer
David Jungklaus
Frank Pollner
Chris Lachmuth
Wolfgang Metze
Bernd Koch

Club

SG Mihlberg

SG Petriroda

SV Haina

SG Miuhlberg

SV Haina

SG Petriroda

SV Schwabhausen
SG Mihlberg

SG Petriroda

SV Schwabhausen
SG Petriroda
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

SV Schwabhausen
Wacker Gotha

SV Haina

SV Schwabhausen
SG Miihlberg

SG Petriroda

SG Petriroda
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

SG Petriroda

SG Petriroda

SV Haina

SG Petriroda
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

SV Haina

Wacker Gotha

SV Schwabhausen
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha
Wacker Gotha

2 3 4
12 11 11
10 - 10
7 12 -
10 7 12
8 11 -
= s g
11 9 7
11 12 10
5 7 12
10 - 12
11 - 8
- 11 10
- 12 11
- 8 8
5 6 9
8 7 7
9 10 -
12 10 6
9 8 5
6 8 7
8 5 9
- 10 5
- - 11
12 - -
9 - 8
6 6 -
7 - 6
7 9 | -
- 55
5 - -
6 6 -

- 6
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Spielercup Kreisklasse 1, 20/
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Silber
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Bronze

O OO0 0O 00000 FP OONONOOOPRP,PPFPOOOPFRPPFPOPRPPFPNOONMPERLNDNEPR

Punkte
63
60
57
56
56
55
55
54
53
49
47
46
45
45
43
42
40
39
39
36
36
34
32
32
32
30
29
29
15
15
12
12
12
12
11
11



37
38
39
40

KFV Gotha

Andreas Lemmer
Maria Haak
Mathias Schlott
Andreas Huck

Wacker Gotha

SG Petriroda

SV Schwabhausen
SG Miuhlberg

Spielercup Kreisklasse 1, 20/
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